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|Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

| TRADING ACTIVITY |
FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL
TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur

MONTHLY TOTAL
JANUARY - 2019 18 227 164 643 140 930 1814 668 19157 166 457 808
FEBRUARY - 2019 19 632 169 912 727 830 2132033 20 462 172 044 761
MARCH - 2019 23340 199 852 344 856 1803 959 24196 201 656 303
TOTAL 2017 328 461 2955 214 041 16 261 53763 273 344 722 3008 977 314
TOTAL 2018 324 160 2967978 167 15216 38805176 339 376 3006 783 343
TOTAL 2019 61199 534 408 212 2616 5 750 660 63 815 540 158 872
DAILY AVERAGE
JANUARY - 2019 959 8 665 428 49 95 509 1008 8 760 937
FEBRUARY - 2019 982 8495 636 42 106 602 1023 8602 238
MARCH - 2019 1111 9516 778 41 85903 1152 9602 681
TOTAL 2017 1618 14 557 705 80 264 844 1698 14 822 548
TOTAL 2018 1536 14 066 247 72 183911 1608 14 250 158
TOTAL 2019 1020 8 906 804 44 95 844 1064 9 002 648
DAILY FIGURES
01/03/2019 1008 8857 405 24 41706 1032 8899 110
04/03/2019 1961 15587 280 48 78 129 2009 15 665 409
05/03/2019 911 8134 591 17 24 877 928 8 159 469
06/03/2019 1308 10 780 090 32 63 030 1340 10843 120
07/03/2019 1167 10 358 164 34 40 661 1201 10 398 825
08/03/2019 908 9112 157 27 77 074 935 9189 231
11/03/2019 918 8019 430 66 206 983 984 8226 413
12/03/2019 750 5221 249 76 118 585 826 5339 834
13/03/2019 1407 8072734 31 46 586 1438 8119 320
14/03/2019 1047 8 244 345 31 36 859 1078 8281 204
15/03/2019 897 7 834 858 67 114 658 964 7949 516
18/03/2019 894 6561 199 27 53 634 921 6614 833
19/03/2019 1331 13 288 950 31 63 903 1362 13 352 853
20/03/2019 1554 14 260 280 55 154 694 1609 14414 974
21/03/2019 1186 11217 094 60 122 224 1246 11339318
22/03/2019 1268 12 839 586 19 28 142 1287 12 867 728
25/03/2019 759 5603 226 28 56 791 787 5660 018
26/03/2019 750 6121 190 43 111 695 793 6 232 885
27/03/2019 1559 14375714 39 123 036 1598 14 498 750
28/03/2019 905 8 478 440 38 80 396 943 8 558 836

29/03/2019 852 6 884 363 63 160 294 915 7 044 658
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TRADING AFTER HOURS - DAILY TURNOVER
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MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH

| TRADES | TURNOVER |
SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
number % TOT of % CUM eurm eurm %TOT of % CUM number
TAH TAH

1 STMICROELECTRONICS 4139 17.1% 0.17 39.23 1 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 45.94 22.8% 22.8% 3591
2 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 3591 14.8% 0.32 45.94 2 STMICROELECTRONICS 39.23 19.5%  42.2% 4139
3 INTESA SANPAOLO 2230 9.2% 0.41 22.59 3 INTESA SANPAOLO 22.59 11.2%  53.4% 2230
4 UNICREDIT 1415 5.8% 0.47 12.53 4 FERRARI 14.73 7.3% 60.7% 913
5 TENARIS 1274 5.3% 0.52 13.36 5 TENARIS 13.36 6.6% 67.4% 1274
6 TELECOM ITALIA 1208 5.0% 0.57 6.36 6 UNICREDIT 12.53 6.2% 73.6% 1415
7 BANCO BPM 1055 4.4% 0.62 5.23 7 ENI 7.80 3.9% 77.5% 738
8 FERRARI 913 3.8% 0.65 14.73 8 ENEL 6.65 3.3% 80.8% 782
9 LEONARDO 907 3.7% 0.69 3.38 9 TELECOM ITALIA 6.36 3.2% 83.9% 1208
10 ENEL 782 3.2% 0.72 6.65 10 BANCO BPM 5.23 2.6% 86.5% 1055
11 ENI 738 3.1% 0.75 7.80 11 SAIPEM 3.76 1.9% 88.4% 700
12 SAIPEM 700 2.9% 0.78 3.76 12 LEONARDO 3.38 1.7% 90.0% 907
13 AZIMUT HOLDING 566 2.3% 0.81 1.93 13 GENERALI 2.06 1.0% 91.1% 339
14 POSTE ITALIANE 461 1.9% 0.83 1.85 14 PRYSMIAN 1.99 1.0% 92.0% 395
15 UBI BANCA 428 1.8% 0.84 1.53 15 AZIMUT HOLDING 1.93 1.0% 93.0% 566
16 PRYSMIAN 395 1.6% 0.86 1.99 16 POSTE ITALIANE 1.85 0.9% 93.9% 461
17 GENERALI 339 1.4% 0.87 2.06 17 UBI BANCA 1.53 0.8% 94.7% 428
18 CAMPARI 288 1.2% 0.89 0.67 18 CNH INDUSTRIAL 1.47 0.7% 95.4% 156
19 MEDIOBANCA 191 0.8% 0.89 0.55 19 FINECOBANK 0.75 0.4% 95.8% 152
20 UNIPOLSAI 185 0.8% 0.90 0.56 20 PIRELLI& C 0.75 0.4% 96.2% 147
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All reasonable efforts have been made to ensure that the Information in this
document was correct at the time of publication. However, Borsa ltaliana Spa
accepts no liability for decisions taken, or systems-related or other work carried out
by any party based on this document. The publication of this document does not
represent solicitation, by Borsa Italiana, of public saving and is not to be considered
as a recommendation by Borsa Italiana as to the suitability of the investment, if any,
herein described.
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